
Name of the Corporate Debtor:Varron Autokast Limited 
13-12-2019
30-11-2021

Departm
ent

Govern
ment Date of 

Receipt
Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Wheth
er 
related 
party

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1
Sales Tax 
Officer GST 23-01-2020 1,60,30,008   1,60,30,008  

VAT dues 
for FY 
2016-17 NA NA - - - - -

2

Income 
Tax 
Departm
ent 

Income 
tax 11-03-2021 61,33,790 61,33,790

Statutory 
Dues NA NA - - - - -

Total 2,21,63,798   2,21,63,798  

Amount of 
claim not 
admittted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Details of 
Claimant

Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors updated as on

List of Operational Creditors -Government Dues

Sr.No

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount 
of 

Contige
nt Claim

Amoun
t of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set off


